Rental Rate Schedule — october 1, 2024

Rental rates are subject to change without notice.

Mailing Address: RR#2 New Sarepta, AB TOB 3MO
Yard: 22354 — Twp Rd 492, Camrose County
For Sales and Equipment availability call Andy @ 780-818-1700

Tandem Axle Conventional

Equipment - Trucks

Water Trucks - Automatics

Tandem Axle Conventional - 100 BBL Tanks
Single Axle Conventional(4x4) — 50-63 BBL Tank
Single Axle Floater - 50 BBL Tank

Single Axle Floater(4X4) —57-63 BBL Tank
Tandem Axle Floater - 100 BBL Tanks

Gravel Trucks — Automatics
Tandem 16ft Box / Pup Capable (475hp)

Equipment - Miscellaneous

Skidsteer

2024 JCB 270 Skidsteer - 78” GP Bucket
Skidsteer - 96” Snow Bucket

Skidsteer Extra Bucket - 78” Dirt/ GP
Skidsteer Pallet Forks

Skidsteer Tree Spade Bucket

Skidsteer Rock Bucket w/ Grapple

PLEASE NOTE:

Tandem Ax_{e Floqter _

1 Month (200 hrs)

$11,000.00 ($55.00/hr)
$9,500.00 ($47.50/hr)
$12,500.00($62.50/hr)
$13,000.00($65.00/hr)
$13,000.00($65.00/hr)

$8,500.00 ($42.50/hr)

Daily (8 hrs)

$560.00
$75.00
$50.00
$40.00
$50.00
$75.00

1 Month (300 hrs)
Save 10%
$14,850.00 ($49.50/hr)
$12,825.00 ($42.75/hr)
$16,800.00 ($56.25/hr)
$17,550.00 ($58.50/hr)
$17,550.00 ($58.50/hr)

$11,475.00 ($38.25/hr)
Weekly (40 hrs)

Save 10%
$2,500.00
$350.00
$250.00
$200.00
$250.00
$350.00

1 Month (400 hrs)
Save 20%
$17,600.00 ($44.00/hr)
$15,200.00 ($38.00/hr)
$20,000.00 ($50.00/hr)
$20,800.00 ($52.00/hr)
$20,800.00 ($52.00/hr)

$13,600.00 ($34.00/hr)
1 Month (200 hrs)

Save 20%
$11,200.00
$1000.00
$700.00
$400.00
$700.00
$1000.00

Rates do not include licensing or insurance. Delivery & pick-up of equipment is available at the renters cost. All trucks must be
leased for a minimum of one month (28 days). Rentals will be invoiced at the start of the lease and are payable 30 days after the

receipt.

. Single Axle Floater

Tandem Axle Gravel

JCB 70 Skidsteer




