

Rental Rate Schedule – October 1, 2024

Rental rates are subject to change without notice.

Mailing Address: RR#2 New Sarepta, AB TOB 3M0 Yard: 22354 – Twp Rd 492, Camrose County For Sales and Equipment availability call Andy @ 780-818-1700



Equipment - Trucks	1 Month (200 hrs)	1 Month (300 hrs)	1 Month (400 hrs)
Water Trucks - Automatics		Save 10%	<u>Save 20%</u>
Tandem Axle Conventional - 100 BBL Tanks	\$11,000.00 (\$55.00/hr)	\$14,850.00 (\$49.50/hr)	\$17,600.00 (\$44.00/hr)
Single Axle Conventional(4x4) – 50-63 BBL Tank	\$9,500.00 (\$47.50/hr)	\$12,825.00 (\$42.75/hr)	\$15,200.00 (\$38.00/hr)
Single Axle Floater - 50 BBL Tank	\$12,500.00(\$62.50/hr)	\$16,800.00 (\$56.25/hr)	\$20,000.00 (\$50.00/hr)
Single Axle Floater(4X4) – 57-63 BBL Tank	\$13,000.00(\$65.00/hr)	\$17,550.00 (\$58.50/hr)	\$20,800.00 (\$52.00/hr)
Tandem Axle Floater - 100 BBL Tanks	\$13,000.00(\$65.00/hr)	\$17,550.00 (\$58.50/hr)	\$20,800.00 (\$52.00/hr)
Gravel Trucks – Automatics			
Tandem 16ft Box / Pup Capable (475hp)	\$8,500.00 (\$42.50/hr)	\$11,475.00 (\$38.25/hr)	\$13,600.00 (\$34.00/hr)
Equipment - Miscellaneous	Daily (8 hrs)	Weekly (40 hrs)	1 Month (200 hrs)
Skidsteer		Save 10%	Save 20%
2024 JCB 270 Skidsteer - 78" GP Bucket	\$560.00	\$2,500.00	\$11,200.00
Skidsteer - 96" Snow Bucket	\$75.00	\$350.00	\$1000.00
Skidsteer Extra Bucket - 78" Dirt/ GP	\$50.00	\$250.00	\$700.00
Skidsteer Pallet Forks	\$40.00	\$200.00	\$400.00
Skidsteer Tree Spade Bucket	\$50.00	\$250.00	\$700.00
Skidsteer Rock Bucket w/ Grapple	\$75.00	\$350.00	\$1000.00

PLEASE NOTE:

Rates do not include licensing or insurance. Delivery & pick-up of equipment is available at the renters cost. All trucks must be leased for a minimum of one month (28 days). Rentals will be invoiced at the start of the lease and are payable 30 days after the receipt.





